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ADVANCED INSPECTIONS INC
BOSCO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CALIFORNIA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
CHALLENGE NEWS

DGS

DSA

MCGRATH RENTCORP/ MOBIL MODULAR

NINYO & MOORE
SECURITY ALERT SYSTEMS
SOUND & ALARM

SIXTH DIMENSION

SVA

Estimate total

DSA Inpection Services

GM Services

Geologic Hazard Report
Advertisement

Division of State Architect

DSA Fee

2 Portables Classroom

Special testing and inspections
Fire Alarm Systems
Programming of Fire Alarm Control
CM Services

Architect
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8,000.00
226,088.37
4,800.00
722.00
3,700.77
1,297.25
101,305.01
4,405.00
23,390.00
4,300.00
84,982.65
54,677.50
517,668.55

R V20 Vo Sl Vo S Vo SR Vo SRR Vo SE Vo SR V0 SNE V0 S, V0 SRS U SRR Vo S V) B

8,000.00
233,761.67
4,800.00
722.00
4,614.52
1,297.25
99,205.01
1,987.50
23,390.00
4,300.00
85,016.45
54,677.50
521,771.90



